933 Winlation to Team Valley via High Spen, Rowlands Gill, Burnopfield & Whickham

o AN
- O X N e
‘)’@’o \2\0"‘9\ o&o% cef&
o Q A <
ad G & SIS R
\0&00 O$ \Q(OQQ’Q \’b(\bs \({\\éé OQS\\e \((\oo‘ Q\‘o\bz O\*\/’b (;\,OQ \eﬂ\?\\ (QA’Z}\Q Q'b\
‘ N : S oL
& ¥ 7 ¥ o & N P & <
Monday to Friday From 30th January 2023
Winlaton Bus Station [07:00
Barlow | 07:04
High Spen |07:08
Highfield | 07:13 .
Rowlands Gill | 07:18 ?dullt N
Burnopfield [ 07:22 ngie Day Ticket
Byermoor | 07:27
. . ) £2.10
Sunniside | 07:32 Maximum Single £3.50
Rectory Lane |07:38 Fare All Day
Dunston Hill Hospital |07:40
Lobley Hill | 07:44
Team Valley North End | 07:46
Team Valley Centre ||07:49

-line coaches

*This service is operated by A-line Coaches on behalf of Nexus




